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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 27/02/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025

27/02/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025

27/02/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

285.574

0

0

0

189

6.726.040.501

0

0

0

4.342.182.597

0

0

704.356

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

9.302.263

0

2.470

111.643.347.759

0

0

0

66.826.328.023

22.829.798

0

509.954.112.604
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